YOUR ONBOARD
SAFE CHOICE
WORLD LEADER IN
MARINE FIRE SUPPRESSION TECHNOLOGY
AT Series - Fire Suppression Generators
Thermal/Manual Operation
SB-055-REV-B
Sea-Fire Aerosol (AT Series) fire suppression systems

9351-G Philadelphia Road, Baltimore, MD 21237USA
+1(410) 687-5500 • customersupport@sea-fire.com
Approvals
Model Aerosol Mass
(g)
Maximum Volume
ft³(m³)
Weight
( lb  /  kg)
Total Length
( in  /  mm)
Diameter
( in  /  mm)
Discharge Time
(sec)
AT-193 30 19.3 (0.55) 0.7 (0.33) 4.3 (109) 2.0 (51) 8.0
AT-385 60 38.5 (1.09) 0.9 (0.42) 5.6 (143) 2.0 (51) 9.0
AT-642 100 64.2 (1.88) 1.9(0.86) 6.0 (152) 3.0 (76) 11.5
AT-1605 250 160.5 (4.55) 5.6 (2.51) 6.5 (168) 5.0 (127) 12.0
AT-3210 500 321(9.09) 7.5 (3.40) 8.5 (218) 5.0 (127) 23.0
AT-6420 1000 642 (18.18) 12.37(5.61) 8.0 (203) 8.0 (203) 23.0